
U11MF
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
jueves, 15 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 FONSECA Antonio BRA 1/1/2014
2 KADUNC Theo BRA 2 1/1/2013
3 OSORIO Leon BRA 1/1/2014
4 PERITO Joao Pedro BRA 1/1/2014
5 POLIZER Gabriel BRA 1/1/2014
6 VIEIRA Marcelo BRA 1/1/2014
7 CORREA Inti CHI 3 26/6/2013
8 RAMIREZ Amaro CHI 26/3/2015
9 VERGARA Daniel CHI 28/8/2013
10 RODRIGUEZ MALESPIN Tobias CRC 25/5/2013
11 RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo ESA 7/1/2014
12 DE PAZ ALVAREZ Ian Luis Angel GUA 21/5/2014
13 ARAMBURO GONZALEZ Leonardo MEX 18/4/2013
14 MACIAS HERNANDEZ Rodrigo MEX 20/9/2013
15 MINO VALDES Alejandro MEX 9/10/2013
16 MORALES CASTELLANOS Joaquin MEX 6/6/2013
17 REYES VELAZQUEZ Braulio  Gael MEX 20/1/2014
18 SOTO SABIDO Oscar Alberto MEX 10/1/2014
19 ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey PER 1 25/1/2013
20 BOCANEGRA QUIROS Ricardo PER 4/2/2013
21 CARMONA PONCE Alonso PER 21/6/2014
22 PRIETO Luis PER 27/5/2014
23 SMITH Francisco PUR 1/1/2015
24 HUYNH Matthew USA 16/4/2013
25 MAZAHERI John USA 1 10/10/2015
26 SIU Max USA 12/7/2013
27 SLAIN Owen USA 22/6/2013
28 WU Wallace USA 23/8/2015
29 ZHAI Alex USA 10/2/2013



5 pools
1 pool of 5 and 4 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U11MF
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
jueves, 15 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 MAZAHERI John USA 1
2 ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey PER 1
3 KADUNC Theo BRA 2
4 CORREA Inti CHI 3
5 RAMIREZ Amaro CHI 1
6 FONSECA Antonio BRA 1
7 WU Wallace USA 1
8 SMITH Francisco PUR 1
9 RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo ESA 1
10 DE PAZ ALVAREZ Ian Luis Angel GUA 1
11 BOCANEGRA QUIROS Ricardo PER 1
12 ARAMBURO GONZALEZ Leonardo MEX 1
13 RODRIGUEZ MALESPIN Tobias CRC 1
14 PERITO Joao Pedro BRA 2
15 VERGARA Daniel CHI 2
16 HUYNH Matthew USA 2
17 SOTO SABIDO Oscar Alberto MEX 2
18 MORALES CASTELLANOS Joaquin MEX 3
19 ZHAI Alex USA 3
20 OSORIO Leon BRA 3
21 CARMONA PONCE Alonso PER 3
22 SIU Max USA 4
23 PRIETO Luis PER 4
24 MINO VALDES Alejandro MEX 4
25 POLIZER Gabriel BRA 4
26 SLAIN Owen USA 5
27 VIEIRA Marcelo BRA 5
28 MACIAS HERNANDEZ Rodrigo MEX 5
29 REYES VELAZQUEZ Braulio  Gael MEX 6



U11MF
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
jueves, 15 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

11:00

Referee(s):

QUESADA Veronica (CRC)
MACIAS Miguel (MEX)

MAZAHERI John USA

SIU Max USA

DE PAZ ALVAREZ Ian Luis Angel GUA

REYES VELAZQUEZ Braulio  Gael MEX

BOCANEGRA QUIROS Ricardo PER

OSORIO Leon BRA

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):

MORALES CASTRO Adrian (CRC)

MINO VALDES Alejandro MEX

ARAMBURO GONZALEZ Leonardo MEX

ZHAI Alex USA

VIEIRA Marcelo BRA

ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey PER

RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo ESA

Strip 3

11:00

Referee(s):

MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)
PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

SMITH Francisco PUR

KADUNC Theo BRA

CARMONA PONCE Alonso PER

SLAIN Owen USA

VERGARA Daniel CHI

MACIAS HERNANDEZ Rodrigo MEX



Strip 4

11:00

Referee(s):

QUEVEDO Andres David (COL)
HUEMER Jackson (USA)

PERITO Joao Pedro BRA

WU Wallace USA

MORALES CASTELLANOS Joaquin MEX

CORREA Inti CHI

RODRIGUEZ MALESPIN Tobias CRC

PRIETO Luis PER

Strip 5

11:00

Referee(s):

PARRILLA Ulpiano (PUR)

FONSECA Antonio BRA

POLIZER Gabriel BRA

RAMIREZ Amaro CHI

SOTO SABIDO Oscar Alberto MEX

HUYNH Matthew USA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ZHAI Alex USA 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 WU Wallace USA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
3 HUYNH Matthew USA 4 1.00 20 2 +18 Advanced
4 SLAIN Owen USA 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
5 MAZAHERI John USA 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 SIU Max USA 4 0.80 23 6 +17 Advanced
7 PERITO Joao Pedro BRA 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
8 KADUNC Theo BRA 4 0.80 20 16 +4 Advanced
9 ARAMBURO GONZALEZ Leonardo MEX 4 0.80 21 18 +3 Advanced
10 POLIZER Gabriel BRA 3 0.75 17 12 +5 Advanced
11 ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey PER 3 0.60 19 15 +4 Advanced
12 PRIETO Luis PER 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
13 BOCANEGRA QUIROS Ricardo PER 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
14 CARMONA PONCE Alonso PER 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
15 VIEIRA Marcelo BRA 2 0.40 15 15 0 Advanced
16 MACIAS HERNANDEZ Rodrigo MEX 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
17 MORALES CASTELLANOS Joaquin MEX 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
18 SMITH Francisco PUR 2 0.40 16 22 -6 Advanced
19 FONSECA Antonio BRA 1 0.25 13 18 -5 Advanced
20 SOTO SABIDO Oscar Alberto MEX 1 0.25 10 17 -7 Advanced
21 RAMIREZ Amaro CHI 1 0.25 8 19 -11 Advanced
22 OSORIO Leon BRA 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Advanced
23 DE PAZ ALVAREZ Ian Luis Angel GUA 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Advanced
24 REYES VELAZQUEZ Braulio  Gael MEX 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Advanced
25 RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo ESA 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Advanced
26 CORREA Inti CHI 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Advanced
27 VERGARA Daniel CHI 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Advanced
28 RODRIGUEZ MALESPIN Tobias CRC 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Advanced
29 MINO VALDES Alejandro MEX 0 0.00 9 24 -15 Advanced
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Finals

Ref: QUEVEDO Andres David (COL)

1

Ref: PARRILLA Ulpiano (PUR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: QUEVEDO Andres David (COL)

1

Ref: QUESADA Veronica (CRC)

2

Ref: MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)

3

Ref: PARRILLA Ulpiano (PUR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: QUEVEDO Andres David (COL)

1

Ref: QUEVEDO Andres David (COL)

2

Ref: PARRILLA Ulpiano (PUR)

3

Ref: PARRILLA Ulpiano (PUR)

4

Ref: QUESADA Veronica (CRC)

5

Ref: QUESADA Veronica (CRC)

6

Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

7

Ref: MORALES CASTRO Adrian (CRC)

8

Table of 16

1

(16) MORALES CASTELLANOS Joaquin

Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

2

(9) ARAMBURO GONZALEZ Leonardo

Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

3

Ref: PARRILLA Ulpiano (PUR)
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Ref: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

5
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Ref: MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)

8

9
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Ref: QUESADA Veronica (CRC)

11

Ref: QUESADA Veronica (CRC)
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Ref: HUEMER Jackson (USA)

13

Ref: MORALES CASTRO Adrian (CRC)
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Ref: MORALES CASTRO Adrian (CRC)
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USA

(17) MORALES CASTELLANOS Joaquin

MEX

(16) MACIAS HERNANDEZ Rodrigo

MEX

(9) ARAMBURO GONZALEZ Leonardo

MEX

(24) REYES VELAZQUEZ Braulio  Gael

MEX

(25) RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo

ESA

BRA

USA

(28) RODRIGUEZ MALESPIN Tobias

CRC

CHI

PER

(13) BOCANEGRA QUIROS Ricardo

PER

(20) SOTO SABIDO Oscar Alberto
MEX

MEX

USA

USA

BRA

(14) CARMONA PONCE Alonso
PER

(11) ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey

PER

BRA

CHI

USA

BRA

CHI

(23) DE PAZ ALVAREZ Ian Luis Angel

GUA

BRA

BRA

PUR

USA
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Ref: JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (CRC)
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Finals

Ref: QUEVEDO Andres David (COL)

1

Ref: PARRILLA Ulpiano (PUR)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: QUEVEDO Andres David (COL)
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Ref: QUESADA Veronica (CRC)
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Ref: MUNOZ Aldo (CRC)
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Ref: PARRILLA Ulpiano (PUR)
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USA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WU Wallace USA 23/8/2015
2 ZHAI Alex USA 10/2/2013
3T MAZAHERI John USA 10/10/2015
3T SIU Max USA 12/7/2013
5 HUYNH Matthew USA 16/4/2013
6 SLAIN Owen USA 22/6/2013
7 PERITO Joao Pedro BRA 1/1/2014
8 KADUNC Theo BRA 1/1/2013
9 ARAMBURO GONZALEZ Leonardo MEX 18/4/2013
10 POLIZER Gabriel BRA 1/1/2014
11 ATARAMA CASTRO Erick Rodrigo Jeffrey PER 25/1/2013
12 PRIETO Luis PER 27/5/2014
13 BOCANEGRA QUIROS Ricardo PER 4/2/2013
14 CARMONA PONCE Alonso PER 21/6/2014
15 VIEIRA Marcelo BRA 1/1/2014
16 MORALES CASTELLANOS Joaquin MEX 6/6/2013
17 MACIAS HERNANDEZ Rodrigo MEX 20/9/2013
18 SMITH Francisco PUR 1/1/2015
19 FONSECA Antonio BRA 1/1/2014
20 SOTO SABIDO Oscar Alberto MEX 10/1/2014
21 RAMIREZ Amaro CHI 26/3/2015
22 OSORIO Leon BRA 1/1/2014
23 DE PAZ ALVAREZ Ian Luis Angel GUA 21/5/2014
24 REYES VELAZQUEZ Braulio  Gael MEX 20/1/2014
25 RUIZ RENDEROS Mateo Eduardo ESA 7/1/2014
26 CORREA Inti CHI 26/6/2013
27 VERGARA Daniel CHI 28/8/2013
28 RODRIGUEZ MALESPIN Tobias CRC 25/5/2013
29 MINO VALDES Alejandro MEX 9/10/2013



U11MF
Campeonato Panamericano de Esgrima Infantil y Veteranos 2024
jueves, 15 de agosto de 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HUEMER Jackson USA Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
JURADO SALAZAR Daniela CRC Ref: 1
MACIAS Miguel MEX Ref: 1
MORALES CASTRO Adrian CRC Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni ESA Ref: 2
MUNOZ Aldo CRC Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PARRILLA Ulpiano PUR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PISSATO Pedro BRA Ref: 1
QUESADA Veronica CRC Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
QUEVEDO Andres David COL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 29
Total participants: 29
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 9

USA: 6 participants
MEX: 6 participants
BRA: 6 participants
PER: 4 participants
CHI: 3 participants
PUR: 1 participants
GUA: 1 participants
CRC: 1 participants
ESA: 1 participants


